
Parker Suite 
Sunday to Thursday Package P rices

Month

Min  

numbers 

(day/evening)

Serenity Harmony Enchanted Eternal

January

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£2495

£52
£18

£2895

£56
£20

£3795

£62
£22

£4795

£68
£24

February

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£2595

£54
£18

£3095

£59
£20

£3895

£65
£22

£4895

£71
£24

March

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£2795

£56
£18

£3295

£64
£20

£4095

£70
£22

£5095

£76
£24

April

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£2995

£62
£19

£3595

£68
£20

£4395

£74
£22

£5395

£80
£24

May

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£3195

£64
£19

£3795

£70
£20

£4595

£76
£22

£5595

£82
£24

June

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£3295

£66
£19

£3895

£73
£22

£4695

£79
£24

£5695

£85
£26

July

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£3495

£68
£20

£3995

£75
£22

£4795

£81
£24

£5795

£87
£26

August

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£3695

£70
£20

£4195

£77
£22

£4995

£83
£24

£5995

£89
£26

September

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£3295

£64
£19

£3795

£70
£21

£4595

£76
£23

£5595

£82
£25

October

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£3195

£62
£19

£3695

£68
£21

£4495

£74
£23

£5495

£80
£25

November

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£2895

£58
£18

£3495

£65
£20

£4295

£71
£22

£5295

£77
£24

December

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£3195

£64
£19

£3695

£68
£21

£4495

£74
£23

£5495

£80
£25



Parker Suite 
Friday Package P rices

Month

Min  

numbers 

(day/evening)

Serenity Harmony Enchanted Eternal

January

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£2595

£55
£18

£2995

£60
£20

£3795

£66
£22

£4795

£72
£24

February

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£2695

£57
£18

£3195

£62
£20

£3995

£68
£22

£4995

£74
£24

March

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£2895

£59
£18

£3395

£65
£20

£4195

£71
£22

£5195

£77
£24

April

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£3095

£64
£19

£3595

£69
£20

£4395

£75
£22

£5395

£81
£24

May

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£3395

£67
£19

£3895

£73
£20

£4695
 

£79
£22

£5695

£85
£24

June

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£3495

£69
£20

£4095

£78
£22

£4895

£84
£24

£5895

£90
£26

July

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£3695

£72
£20

£4195

£82
£22

£4995

£88
£24

£5995

£94
£26

August

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£3895

£76
£20

£4395

£85
£22

£5195

£91
£24

£6195

£97
£26

September

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£3395

£70
£19

£3895

£76
£21

£4695

£82
£23

£5695

£88
£25

October

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£3295

£66
£19

£3795

£72
£21

£4595

£78
£23

£5595

£84
£25

November

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£3095

£63
£19

£3495

£68
£20

£4295

£74
£22

£5295

£80
£24

December

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£3295

£66
£19

£3795

£72
£21

£4595

£78
£23

£5595

£84
£25



Parker Suite 
Saturday & Bank Holiday Package P rices

Month

Min  

numbers 

(day/evening)

Serenity Harmony Enchanted Eternal

January

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£2995

£60
£18

£3495

£65
£20

£4295

£71
£22

£5295

£77
£24

February

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£3095

£62
£18

£3795

£68
£20

£4595

£74
£22

£5595

£80
£24

March

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£3595

£64
£18

£4195

£70
£21

£4995

£76
£23

£5995

£82
£25

April

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£3895

£70
£19

£4495

£75
£21

£5295

£81
£23

£6295

£87
£25

May

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£4095

£72
£19

£4695

£77
£21

£5495

£83
£23

£6495

£89
£25

June

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£4295

£75
£20

£4995

£80
£22

£5795

£86
£24

£6795

£92
£26

July

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£4595

£79
£21

£5195

£84
£22

£5995

£90
£24

£6995

£96
£26

August

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£4895

£81
£21

£5495

£86
£22

£6295

£92
£24

£7295

£98
£26

September

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£4195

£74
£20

£4795

£78
£21

£5595

£84
£23

£6595

£90
£25

October

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£3995

£71
£19

£4595

£75
£21

£5395

£81
£23

£6395

£87
£25

November

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£3695

£68
£19

£4195

£72
£20

£4995

£78
£22

£5995

£84
£24

December

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

40/80

£3995

£71
£19

£4595

£75
£21

£5395

£83
£23

£6395

£89
£25



Parker Suite 
Sunday to Thursday Package Prices - Semi Exclusive

Month

Min  

numbers 

(day/evening)

Serenity Harmony Enchanted Eternal

January

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£4295

£54
£18

£5095

£60
£20

£6095

£66
£22

£7495

£72
£24

February

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£4395

£57
£18

£5295

£62
£20

£6395

£68
£22

£7795

£74
£24

March

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£4695

£59
£18

£5695

£65
£20

£6695

£71
£22

£8095

£77
£24

April

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£5095

£62
£19

£6095

£68
£20

£7095

£74
£22

£8495

£80
£24

May

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£5395

£64
£19

£6395

£71
£20

£7395

£77
£22

£8795

£83
£24

June

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£5795

£66
£20

£6995

£74
£22

£7995

£80
£24

£9395

£86
£26

July

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£6095

£68
£20

£7295

£76
£22

£8295

£82
£24

£9695

£88
£26

August

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£6595

£74
£20

£7695

£79
£22

£8695

£85
£24

£9995

£91
£26

September

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£5895

£68
£19

£6995

£75
£21

£7995

£81
£23

£9395

£87
£25

October

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£5395

£65
£19

£6395

£71
£21

£7395

£77
£23

£8795

£83
£25

November

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£4795

£60
£19

£5695

£66
£20

£6695

£72
£22

£8095

£78
£24

December

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£5395

£65
£19

£6395

£71
£21

£7395

£77
£23

£8795

£83
£25



Parker Suite 
Friday Package Prices - Semi Exclusive

Month

Min  

numbers 

(day/evening)

Serenity Harmony Enchanted Eternal

January

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£4695

£60
£18

£5595

£65
£20

£6595

£71
£22

£7995

£77
£24

February

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£4795

£62
£18

£5795

£67
£20

£6795

£73
£22

£8195

£79
£24

March

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£4995

£64
£18

£5995

£71
£20

£6995

£77
£22

£8395

£83
£24

April

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£5495

£66
£18

£6495

£74
£20

£7495

£80
£22

£8895

£86
£24

May

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£5695

£68
£18

£6895

£77
£20

£7895
 

£83
£22

£9295

£89
£24

June

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£6395

£70
£19

£7695

£81
£22

£8695

£87
£24

£10095

£93
£26

July

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£6495

£72
£19

£7795

£85
£22

£8795

£91
£24

£10195

£97
£26

August

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£6795

£74
£19

£7995

£88
£22

£8995

£94
£24

£10395

£99
£26

September

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£6095

£70
£19

£7195

£80
£21

£8195

£86
£23

£9595

£92
£25

October

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£5695

£68
£19

£6695

£75
£21

£7695

£81
£23

£9095

£87
£25

November

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£5195

£64
£19

£6195

£71
£20

£7195

£77
£22

£8695

£83
£24

December

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£5695

£68
£19

£6695

£75
£21

£7695

£81
£23

£9095

£87
£25



Parker Suite 
Saturday & Bank Holiday Package Prices - Semi Exclusive

Month

Min  

numbers 

(day/evening)

Serenity Harmony Enchanted Eternal

January

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£4995

£64
£19

£5995

£69
£21

£6995

£75
£23

£8395

£81
£25

February

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£5095

£66
£19

£6195

£72
£21

£7195

£78
£23

£8595

£84
£25

March

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£5395

£70
£19

£6495

£76
£21

£7495

£82
£23

£8895

£88
£25

April

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£5695

£75
£20

£6895

£80
£21

£7895

£86
£23

£9295

£92
£25

May

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£6095

£79
£20

£7295

£83
£21

£8295

£89
£23

£9695

£95
£25

June

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£6495

£82
£21

£7695

£86
£22

£8695

£92
£24

£10095

£97
£26

July

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£6795

£84
£21

£7895

£88
£22

£8895

£94
£24

£10295

£98
£26

August

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£6995

£87
£21

£8295

£92
£22

£9295

£96
£24

£10695

£99
£26

September

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£6495

£81
£20

£7695

£86
£21

£8695

£90
£23

£10095

£95
£25

October

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£6095

£77
£19

£7195

£82
£21

£8195

£88
£23

£9595

£93
£25

November

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£5695

£73
£19

£6695

£78
£21

£7695

£84
£23

£9095

£90
£25

December

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/100

£6095

£77
£19

£7195

£82
£21

£8195

£88
£23

£9595

£93
£25



Whitley Suite 
Sunday to Thursday Package P rices

Month

Min  

numbers 

(day/evening)

Serenity Harmony Enchanted Eternal

January

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£3395

£56
£18

£3995

£60
£20

£4895

£66
£22

£6095

£72
£24

February

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£3495

£58
£18

£3995

£60
£20

£4895

£66
£22

£6095

£72
£24

March

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£3795

£62
£18

£4295

£67
£20

£5195

£73
£22

£6395

£79
£24

April

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£4095

£65
£19

£4695

£70
£21

£5595

£76
£23

£6795

£82
£25

May

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£4495

£70
£19

£5395

£75
£21

£6095

£81
£23

£7295

£87
£25

June

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£4995

£73
£20

£5895

£78
£21

£6795

£84
£23

£7995

£90
£25

July

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£5295

£77
£20

£6295

£82
£21

£7195

£88
£23

£8395

£93
£25

August

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£5695

£81
£20

£6495

£86
£21

£7395

£93
£23

£8595

£96
£25

September

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£4895

£73
£19

£5895

£78
£21

£6795

£84
£23

£7995

£90
£25

October

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£4395

£71
£19

£5295

£76
£21

£6195

£82
£23

£7395

£88
£25

November

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£4095

£66
£19

£4895

£71
£20

£5795

£77
£22

£6995

£83
£24

December

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£4195

£68
£19

£4995

£71
£20

£5895

£77
£22

£6995

£83
£24



Whitley Suite 
Friday Package P rices

Month

Min  

numbers 

(day/evening)

Serenity Harmony Enchanted Eternal

January

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£3895

£63
£18

£4695

£69
£21

£5595

£75
£23

£6795

£81
£25

February

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£3995

£64
£18

£4795

£71
£21

£5695

£77
£23

£6895

£83
£25

March

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£4395

£68
£18

£5195

£74
£21

£6095

£80
£23

£7295

£86
£25

April

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£4595

£71
£19

£5495

£76
£21

£6395

£82
£23

£7595

£88
£25

May

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£4895

£75
£19

£5895

£80
£21

£6795

£86
£23

£7995

£92
£25

June

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£5295

£80
£20

£6295

£85
£22

£7195

£91
£24

£8395

£97
£26

July

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£5495

£83
£20

£6495

£88
£22

£7395

£94
£24

£8595

£99
£26

August

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£5795

£85
£20

£6995

£90
£22

£7895

£96
£24

£8995

£101
£26

September

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£4995

£75
£19

£5895

£80
£21

£6795

£86
£23

£7995

£92
£25

October

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£4695

£72
£19

£5595

£77
£21

£6495

£83
£23

£7695

£89
£25

November

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£4395

£69
£19

£4995

£74
£21

£5895

£80
£23

£7095

£86
£25

December

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£4495

£69
£19

£5395

£74
£21

£6295

£80
£23

£7495

£86
£23



Whitley Suite 
Saturday & Bank Holiday Package P rices

Month

Min  

numbers 

(day/evening)

Serenity Harmony Enchanted Eternal

January

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£3995

£66
£18

£5095

£72
£21

£5995

£78
£23

£7195

£84
£25

February

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£4095

£68
£18

£5295

£74
£21

£6195

£80
£23

£7395

£86
£25

March

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£4795

£72
£18

£6095

£77
£21

£6995

£83
£23

£8195

£89
£25

April

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£5695

£75
£19

£6795

£80
£21

£7695

£86
£23

£8895

£92
£25

May

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/120

£7695

£80
£19

£8995

£85
£22

£9995

£91
£24

£11395

£97
£26

June

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/120

£8395

£83
£20

£9595

£88
£22

£10595

£94
£24

£11995

£99
£26

July

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/120

£9195

£86
£20

£10495

£91
£22

£11495

£97
£24

£12895

£102
£26

August

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/120

£9695

£89
£20

£10995

£94
£22

£11995

£99
£24

£13395

£104
£26

September

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

60/120

£7995

£80
£20

£9195

£85
£22

£10195

£91
£24

£11595

£97
£26

October

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£5895

£76
£19

£6795

£81
£21

£7695

£87
£23

£8895

£93
£26

November

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£4795

£70
£19

£5695

£75
£21

£6595

£81
£23

£7795

£87
£25

December

Extra day guest
Extra evening guest

50/100

£4995

£72
£19

£5995

£75
£21

£6895

£81
£23

£7995

£87
£23


