Parker Suite Sunday to Thursday Package Prices

Month	Min numbers (day/evening)	Serenity	Harmony	Enchanted	Eternal
January		£2495	£2895	£3795	£4795
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£52 £18	£56 £20	£62 £22	£68 £24
February		£2595	£3095	£3895	£4895
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£54 £18	£59 £20	£65 £22	£71 £24
March		£2795	£3295	£4095	£5095
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£56 £18	£64 £20	£70 £22	£76 £24
April		£2995	£3595	£4395	£5395
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£62 £19	£68 £20	£74 £22	£80 £24
May		£3195	£3795	£4595	£5595
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£64 £19	£70 £20	£76 £22	£82 £24
June		£3295	£3895	£4695	£5695
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£66 £19	£73 £22	£79 £24	£85 £26
July		£3495	£3995	£4795	£5795
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£68 £20	£75 £22	£81 £24	£87 £26
August		£3695	£4195	£4995	£5995
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£70 £20	£77 £22	£83 £24	£89 £26
September		£3295	£3795	£4595	£5595
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£64 £19	£70 £21	£76 £23	£82 £25
October		£3195	£3695	£4495	£5495
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£62 £19	£68 £21	£74 £23	£80 £25
November		£2895	£3495	£4295	£5295
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£58 £18	£65 £20	£71 £22	£77 £24
December		£3195	£3695	£4495	£5495
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£64 £19	£68 £21	£74 £23	£80 £25

Parker Suite Friday Package Prices



Month	Min numbers (day/evening)	Serenity	Harmony	Enchanted	Eternal
January		£2595	£2995	£3795	£4795
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£55 £18	£60 £20	£66 £22	£72 £24
February		£2695	£3195	£3995	£4995
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£57 £18	£62 £20	£68 £22	£74 £24
March		£2895	£3395	£4195	£5195
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£59 £18	£65 £20	£71 £22	£77 £24
April		£3095	£3595	£4395	£5395
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£64 £19	£69 £20	£75 £22	£81 £24
May		£3395	£3895	£4695	£5695
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£67 £19	£73 £20	£79 £22	£85 £24
June		£3495	£4095	£4895	£5895
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£69 £20	£78 £22	£84 £24	£90 £26
July		£3695	£4195	£4995	£5995
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£72 £20	£82 £22	£88 £24	£94 £26
August		£3895	£4395	£5195	£6195
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£76 £20	£85 £22	£91 £24	£97 £26
September		£3395	£3895	£4695	£5695
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£70 £19	£76 £21	£82 £23	£88 £25
October		£3295	£3795	£4595	£5595
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£66 £19	£72 £21	£78 £23	£84 £25
November		£3095	£3495	£4295	£5295
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£63 £19	£68 £20	£74 £22	£80 £24
December		£3295	£3795	£4595	£5595
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£66 £19	£72 £21	£78 £23	£84 £25

Parker Suite Saturday & Bank Holiday Package Prices

Month	Min numbers (day/evening)	Serenity	Harmony	Enchanted	Eternal
January		£2995	£3495	£4295	£5295
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£60 £18	£65 £20	£71 £22	£77 £24
February		£3095	£3795	£4595	£5595
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£62 £18	£68 £20	£74 £22	£80 £24
March		£3595	£4195	£4995	£5995
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£64 £18	£70 £21	£76 £23	£82 £25
April		£3895	£4495	£5295	£6295
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£70 £19	£75 £21	£81 £23	£87 £25
May		£4095	£4695	£5495	£6495
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£72 £19	£77 £21	£83 £23	£89 £25
June		£4295	£4995	£5795	£6795
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£75 £20	£80 £22	£86 £24	£92 £26
July		£4595	£5195	£5995	£6995
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£79 £21	£84 £22	£90 £24	£96 £26
August		£4895	£5495	£6295	£7295
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£81 £21	£86 £22	£92 £24	£98 £26
September		£4195	£4795	£5595	£6595
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£74 £20	£78 £21	£84 £23	£90 £25
October		£3995	£4595	£5395	£6395
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£71 £19	£75 £21	£81 £23	£87 £25
November		£3695	£4195	£4995	£5995
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£68 £19	£72 £20	£78 £22	£84 £24
December		£3995	£4595	£5395	£6395
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	40/80	£71 £19	£75 £21	£83 £23	£89 £25

Parker Suite Sunday to Thursday Package Prices - Semi Exclusive

Month	Min numbers (day/evening)	Serenity	Harmony	Enchanted	Eternal
January		£4295	£5095	£6095	£7495
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£54 £18	£60 £20	£66 £22	£72 £24
February		£4395	£5295	£6395	£7795
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£57 £18	£62 £20	£68 £22	£74 £24
March		£4695	£5695	£6695	£8095
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£59 £18	£65 £20	£71 £22	£77 £24
April		£5095	£6095	£7095	£8495
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£62 £19	£68 £20	£74 £22	£80 £24
May		£5395	£6395	£7395	£8795
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£64 £19	£71 £20	£77 £22	£83 £24
June		£5795	£6995	£7995	£9395
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£66 £20	£74 £22	£80 £24	£86 £26
July		£6095	£7295	£8295	£9695
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£68 £20	£76 £22	£82 £24	£88 £26
August		£6595	£7695	£8695	£9995
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£74 £20	£79 £22	£85 £24	£91 £26
September		£5895	£6995	£7995	£9395
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£68 £19	£75 £21	£81 £23	£87 £25
October		£5395	£6395	£7395	£8795
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£65 £19	£71 £21	£77 £23	£83 £25
November		£4795	£5695	£6695	£8095
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£60 £19	£66 £20	£72 £22	£78 £24
December		£5395	£6395	£7395	£8795
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£65 £19	£71 £21	£77 £23	£83 £25

Parker Suite Triday Package Prices - Semi Exclusive

Month	Min numbers (day/evening)	Serenity	Harmony	Enchanted	Eternal
January		£4695	£5595	£6595	£7995
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£60 £18	£65 £20	£71 £22	£77 £24
February		£4795	£5795	£6795	£8195
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£62 £18	£67 £20	£73 £22	£79 £24
March		£4995	£5995	£6995	£8395
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£64 £18	£71 £20	£77 £22	£83 £24
April		£5495	£6495	£7495	£8895
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£66 £18	£74 £20	£80 £22	£86 £24
May		£5695	£6895	£7895	£9295
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£68 £18	£77 £20	£83 £22	£89 £24
June		£6395	£7695	£8695	£10095
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£70 £19	£81 £22	£87 £24	£93 £26
July		£6495	£7795	£8795	£10195
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£72 £19	£85 £22	£91 £24	£97 £26
August		£6795	£7995	£8995	£10395
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£74 £19	£88 £22	£94 £24	£99 £26
September		£6095	£7195	£8195	£9595
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£70 £19	£80 £21	£86 £23	£92 £25
October		£5695	£6695	£7695	£9095
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£68 £19	£75 £21	£81 £23	£87 £25
November		£5195	£6195	£7195	£8695
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£64 £19	£71 £20	£77 £22	£83 £24
December		£5695	£6695	£7695	£9095
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£68 £19	£75 £21	£81 £23	£87 £25

Parker Suite



Month	Min numbers (day/evening)	Serenity	Harmony	Enchanted	Eternal
January		£4995	£5995	£6995	£8395
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£64 £19	£69 £21	£75 £23	£81 £25
February		£5095	£6195	£7195	£8595
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£66 £19	£72 £21	£78 £23	£84 £25
March		£5395	£6495	£7495	£8895
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£70 £19	£76 £21	£82 £23	£88 £25
April		£5695	£6895	£7895	£9295
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£75 £20	£80 £21	£86 £23	£92 £25
May		£6095	£7295	£8295	£9695
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£79 £20	£83 £21	£89 £23	£95 £25
June		£6495	£7695	£8695	£10095
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£82 £21	£86 £22	£92 £24	£97 £26
July		£6795	£7895	£8895	£10295
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£84 £21	£88 £22	£94 £24	£98 £26
August		£6995	£8295	£9295	£10695
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£87 £21	£92 £22	£96 £24	£99 £26
September		£6495	£7695	£8695	£10095
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£81 £20	£86 £21	£90 £23	£95 £25
October		£6095	£7195	£8195	£9595
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£77 £19	£82 £21	£88 £23	£93 £25
November		£5695	£6695	£7695	£9095
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£73 £19	£78 £21	£84 £23	£90 £25
December		£6095	£7195	£8195	£9595
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/100	£77 £19	£82 £21	£88 £23	£93 £25

Whitley Suite Sunday to Thursday Package Prices

Month

January

Extra day guest

Extra evening guest

February

Extra day guest

Extra evening guest

March

Extra day guest Extra evening guest

April

Extra day guest Extra evening guest

May

Extra day guest

Extra evening guest

June

Extra day guest Extra evening guest

July

Extra day guest Extra evening guest

August

Extra day guest Extra evening guest

September

Extra day guest

Extra evening guest

October

Extra day guest

Extra evening guest

November

Extra day guest Extra evening guest

December

Extra day guest

Extra evening guest

Min

numbers

(day/evening)

50/100

50/100

50/100

50/100

50/100

50/100

50/100

50/100

50/100

50/100

50/100

50/100

Serenity

£3395

£56

£18

£3495

£58

£18

£3795

£62

£18

£4095

£65

£19

£4495

£70

£19

£4995

£73

£20

£5295

£77

£20

£5695

£81

£20

£4895

£73

£19

£4395

£71

£19

£4095

£66

£19

£4195

£68

£19

Harmony

£3995

£60

£20

£3995

£60

£20

£4295

£67

£20

£4695

£70

£21

£5395

£75

£21

£5895

£78

£21

£6295

£82

£21

£6495

£86

£21

£5895

£78

£21

£5295

£76

£21

£4895

£71

£20

£4995

£71

£20

£5895

£77

£22

,		C	
	Enchanted	Eternal	
	£4895	£6095	
	£66 £22	£72 £24	
	£4895	£6095	
	£66 £22	£72 £24	
	£5195	£6395	
	£73 £22	£79 £24	
	£5595	£6795	
	£76 £23	£82 £25	
	£6095	£7295	
	£81 £23	£87 £25	
	£6795	£7995	
	£84 £23	£90 £25	
	£7195	£8395	
	£88 £23	£93 £25	
	£7395	£8595	
	£93 £23	£96 £25	
	£6795	£7995	
	£84 £23	£90 £25	
	£6195	£7395	
	£82 £23	£88 £25	
	£5795	£6995	
	£77 £22	£83 £24	

£6995

£83

£24

Whitley Suite Friday Package Prices



Month	Min numbers (day/evening)	Serenity	Harmony	Enchanted	Eternal
January		£3895	£4695	£5595	£6795
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	50/100	£63 £18	£69 £21	£75 £23	£81 £25
February		£3995	£4795	£5695	£6895
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	50/100	£64 £18	£71 £21	£77 £23	£83 £25
March		£4395	£5195	£6095	£7295
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	50/100	£68 £18	£74 £21	£80 £23	£86 £25
April		£4595	£5495	£6395	£7595
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	50/100	£71 £19	£76 £21	£82 £23	£88 £25
May		£4895	£5895	£6795	£7995
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	50/100	£75 £19	£80 £21	£86 £23	£92 £25
June		£5295	£6295	£7195	£8395
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	50/100	£80 £20	£85 £22	£91 £24	£97 £26
July		£5495	£6495	£7395	£8595
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	50/100	£83 £20	£88 £22	£94 £24	£99 £26
August		£5795	£6995	£7895	£8995
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	50/100	£85 £20	£90 £22	£96 £24	£101 £26
September		£4995	£5895	£6795	£7995
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	50/100	£75 £19	£80 £21	£86 £23	£92 £25
October		£4695	£5595	£6495	£7695
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	50/100	£72 £19	£77 £21	£83 £23	£89 £25
November		£4395	£4995	£5895	£7095
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	50/100	£69 £19	£74 £21	£80 £23	£86 £25
December		£4495	£5395	£6295	£7495
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	50/100	£69 £19	£74 £21	£80 £23	£86 £23

Whitley Suite Saturday & Bank Holiday Package Prices

Month	Min numbers (day/evening)	Serenity	Harmony	Enchanted	Eternal
January		£3995	£5095	£5995	£7195
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	50/100	£66 £18	£72 £21	£78 £23	£84 £25
February		£4095	£5295	£6195	£7395
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	50/100	£68 £18	£74 £21	£80 £23	£86 £25
March		£4795	£6095	£6995	£8195
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	50/100	£72 £18	£77 £21	£83 £23	£89 £25
April		£5695	£6795	£7695	£8895
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	50/100	£75 £19	£80 £21	£86 £23	£92 £25
May		£7695	£8995	£9995	£11395
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/120	£80 £19	£85 £22	£91 £24	£97 £26
June		£8395	£9595	£10595	£11995
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/120	£83 £20	£88 £22	£94 £24	£99 £26
July		£9195	£10495	£11495	£12895
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/120	£86 £20	£91 £22	£97 £24	£102 £26
August		£9695	£10995	£11995	£13395
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/120	£89 £20	£94 £22	£99 £24	£104 £26
September		£7995	£9195	£10195	£11595
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	60/120	£80 £20	£85 £22	£91 £24	£97 £26
October		£5895	£6795	£7695	£8895
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	50/100	£76 £19	£81 £21	£87 £23	£93 £26
November		£4795	£5695	£6595	£7795
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	50/100	£70 £19	£75 £21	£81 £23	£87 £25
December		£4995	£5995	£6895	£7995
Extra day guest Extra evening guest	50/100	£72 £19	£75 £21	£81 £23	£87 £23